
CLICK ON PART NUMBER TO VIEW PRODUCT 

    

1 1500602989 ROLLER TUBE D=30X0.8MM / 5200-1.90M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602990 ROLLER TUBE D=30X0.8MM / 5200-2,30M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602658 ROLLER TUBE D=30X0.8MM / 5200-2,60M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500602186 ROLLER TUBE D=30X0.8MM / 5200-3.00M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602187 ROLLER TUBE D=30X0.8MM / 5200-3.50M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500602188 ROLLER TUBE D=30X0.8MM / 5200-4.00M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602189 ROLLER TUBE D=30X0.8MM / 5200-4.50M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602991 ROLLER TUBE D=30X0.8MM / 5200-5.00M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

2 1500602992 MAIN HOUSING 5200  1.90M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602993 MAIN HOUSING 5200  2.30M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500602994 MAIN HOUSING 5200  2.60M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602995 MAIN HOUSING 5200  3.00M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602996 MAIN HOUSING 5200  3.50M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500602997 MAIN HOUSING 5200  4.00M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602998 MAIN HOUSING 5200  4.50M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500602999 MAIN HOUSING 5200  5.00M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603000 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANO 1.90M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603001 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANO 2.30M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603002 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANO 2.60M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

Vendor Code Description RV Supplies Item Code No# 
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https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4000/Product/RVZ0231?ProductName=Thule%20Awnings%20Crank%20Handle%20(Short)%20102-155cmC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4322/Product/RVZ1211?ProductName=Thule%20Awning%20Cranking%20Gear%20Assembly%20-%2050035002/5200C:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4858/Product/RVZ6800?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Mainhousing%20End%20Cap%20-%20White%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4859/Product/RVZ6802?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Mainhousing%20End%20Cap%20-%20Anodised%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4860/Product/RVZ6804?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Mainhousing%20End%20Cap%20-%20Anthracite%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4861/Product/RVZ6806?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Lead%20Rail%20End%20Cap%20White%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4862/Product/RVZ6808?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Lead%20Rail%20End%20Cap%20Anodised%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4863/Product/RVZ6810?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Lead%20Rail%20End%20Cap%20Anthranite%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4864/Product/RVZ6812?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20LH%20Endplate%20Assy%20WhiteC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4893/Product/RVZ6826?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20LH%20Connection%20Support%20ArmC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4889/Product/RVZ6818?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20RH%20Endplate%20WhiteC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4729/Product/RVZ6860?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Motor%20Kit%2012v%20-%20AnthraciteC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4892/Product/RVZ6824?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Roller%20Tube%20Spring%20SupportC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4898/Product/RVZ6836?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20LH%20Spring%20Arm%20for%2030mC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4896/Product/RVZ6832?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Support%20Arm%20for%20300mC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4894/Product/RVZ6828?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20RH%20Connection%20Support%20ArmC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4895/Product/RVZ6830?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Cover%20for%20Spring%20Arm%20Bracket%20(Pair)C:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4897/Product/RVZ6834?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Support%20Arm%20for%2035%20to%205.0mC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4728/Product/RVZ6855?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Motor%20Kit%2012v%20-%20AnodisedC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4727/Product/RVZ6850?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Motor%20Kit%2012v%20-%20WhiteC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4900/Product/RVZ6840?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Central%20Clamp%20Support%20-%20ArmsC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4899/Product/RVZ6838?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20RH%20Spring%20Arm%20for%2030mC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4724/Product/RVZ6846?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Arm%20Clip%20SupportC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4902/Product/RVZ6841A?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Integrated%20Tension%20Arms%20V2%20(Pair)C:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4822/Product/RVZ6224?ProductName=Thule%204900,%205200,%206200%20&%206300%20Awning%20Rotation%20PlateC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4904/Product/RVZ6844?ProductName=Thule%20Awning%20Conn%20Lead%20Rail%20for%205200,%206200,%206300%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4903/Product/RVZ6842?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Spring%20Arm%20Positioner%20-%20HolderC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4904/Product/RVZ6844?ProductName=Thule%20Awning%20Conn%20Lead%20Rail%20for%205200,%206200,%206300%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4724/Product/RVZ6846?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Arm%20Clip%20SupportC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4903/Product/RVZ6842?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Spring%20Arm%20Positioner%20-%20HolderC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4892/Product/RVZ6824?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Roller%20Tube%20Spring%20SupportC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates


  1500603003 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANO 3.00M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603004 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANO 3.50M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603005 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANO 4.00M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603006 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANO 4.50M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603007 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANO 5.00M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603008 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANTHR. 2.60M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603009 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANTHR. 3.00M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603010 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANTHR. 3.50M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603011 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANTHR. 4.00M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603093 MAIN HOUSING 5200  ANTHR. 4.50M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

3 1500602665 SUPPORT ROLLER TUBE 5200  2M60  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602284 SUPPORT ROLLER TUBE 5200  3M00  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602285 SUPPORT ROLLER TUBE 5200  3M50   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500602221 SUPPORT ROLLER TUBE 5200  4M00  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602222 SUPPORT ROLLER TUBE 5200  4M50   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603014 SUPPORT ROLLER TUBE 5200  5M00  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

4 1500603015 LEAD RAIL 5200  1.90M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603016 LEAD RAIL 5200  2.30M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603017 LEAD RAIL 5200  2.60M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603018 LEAD RAIL 5200  3.00M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603019 LEAD RAIL 5200  3.50M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603020 LEAD RAIL 5200  4.00M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603021 LEAD RAIL 5200  4.50M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603022 LEAD RAIL 5200  5.00M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603023 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANO 1.90M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603024 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANO 2.30M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603025 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANO 2.60M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603026 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANO 3.00M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603027 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANO 3.50M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603028 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANO 4.00M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603029 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANO 4.50M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603030 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANO 5.00M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603031 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANTHR. 2.60M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603032 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANTHR. 3.00M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603033 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANTHR. 3.50M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603034 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANTHR. 4.00M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603094 LEAD RAIL 5200  ANTHR. 4.50M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

5 1500603035 FABRIC 1.90M 5200 03 BL SK   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603036 FABRIC 1.90M 5200 04 AL GR   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603037 FABRIC 1.90M 5200 22 RAL 9002  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603038 FABRIC 1.90M 5200 31 MY GR   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

Vendor Code Description RV Supplies Item Code No# 
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  1500603039 FABRIC 1.90M 5200 32 SA BL  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603040 FABRIC 2.30M 5200 03 BL SK  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603041 FABRIC 2.30M 5200 04 AL GR   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603042 FABRIC 2.30M 5200 22 RAL 9002  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603043 FABRIC 2.30M 5200 31 MY GR   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603044 FABRIC 2.30M 5200 32 SA BL  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603045 FABRIC 2.60M 5200 03 BL SK  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603046 FABRIC 2.60M 5200 04 AL GR   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603047 FABRIC 2.60M 5200 22 RAL9002  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602663 FABRIC 2.60M 5200 31 MY GR   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500602664 FABRIC 2.60M 5200 32 SA BL  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603048 FABRIC 3.00M 5200 03 BL SK  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603049 FABRIC 3.00M 5200 04 AL GR   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603050 FABRIC 3.00M 5200 22 RAL9002  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602202 FABRIC 3.00M 5200 31 MY GR   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500602203 FABRIC 3.00M 5200 32 SA BL  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603051 FABRIC 3.50M 5200 03 BL SK   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603052 FABRIC 3.50M 5200 04 AL GR  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603053 FABRIC 3.50M 5200 22 RAL9002   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500602204 FABRIC 3.50M 5200 31 MY GR  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602205 FABRIC 3.50M 5200 32 SA BL  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603054 FABRIC 4.00M 5200 03 BL SK   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603055 FABRIC 4.00M 5200 04 AL GR  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603056 FABRIC 4.00M 5200 22 RAL 9002   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500602206 FABRIC 4.00M 5200 31 MY GR  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602207 FABRID 4.00M 5200 32 SA BL   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603057 FABRIC 4.50M 5200 03 BL SK  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603058 FABRIC 4.50M 5200 04 AL GR   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603059 FABRIC 4.50M 5200 22 RAL 9002  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602208 FABRIC 4.50M 5200 31 MY GR  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500602209 FABRIC 4.50M 5200 32 SA BL  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603060 FABRIC 5.00M 5200 03 BL SK   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603061 FABRIC 5.00M 5200 04 AL GR  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603062 FABRIC 5.00M 5200 22 RAL 9002  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603063 FABRIC 5.00M 5200 31 MY GR  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603064 FABRID 5.00M 5200 32 SA BL  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

6 1500602210 HAND CRANK ASSY SHORT RVZ0231 

  1500603195 HAND CRANK ASSY SHORT 12V  PLEASE ENQUIRE  

7 1500601221 GEAR ASSY+COUPL.FUNNEL RVZ1211 

8W 1500603065 LH+RH ENDCAP MAINHOUSING 5200 RVZ6800 

 8A 1500603066 LH + RH ENDC MAINHOUS 5200  ANO RVZ6802 

Vendor Code Description RV Supplies Item Code No# 

Thule 5200 Awnings  

https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4000/Product/RVZ0231?ProductName=Thule%20Awnings%20Crank%20Handle%20(Short)%20102-155cmC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4322/Product/RVZ1211?ProductName=Thule%20Awning%20Cranking%20Gear%20Assembly%20-%2050035002/5200C:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4858/Product/RVZ6800?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Mainhousing%20End%20Cap%20-%20White%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4859/Product/RVZ6802?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Mainhousing%20End%20Cap%20-%20Anodised%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates


8B  1500603067 LH + RH ENDC MAINHOUS 5200  ANTHR. RVZ6804 

9W 1500603068 LH+RH ENDCAP LEADRAIL 5200 WH RVZ6806 

9A  1500603069 LH+RH ENDCAP LEADRAIL 5200  ANO RVZ6808 

9B 1500603070 LH+RH ENDCAP LEADRAIL 5200  ANTH RVZ6810 

10 1500603071 LH ENDPLATE ASSY 5200  WH RVZ6812 

  1500603095 LH ENDPLATE ASSY 5200  ANO  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603097 LH ENDPLATE ASSY 5200  ANTR   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

11 1500603072 RH ENDPLATE ASSY 5200  WH RVZ6818 

  1500603096 RH ENDPLATE ASSY 5200  ANO  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603098 RH ENDPLATE ASSY 5200  ANTH   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

12 1500603073 SPRING SUPPORT ROLLER TUBE 5200 RVZ6824 

13 1500602219 LH + RH ENDCAP ROLLER TUBE 5200  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

14 1500603074 LH CONN SUPPORT ARM 5200 RVZ6826 

15 1500603075 RH CONN SUPPORT ARM 5200 RVZ6828 

16 1500603076 INSERT LEAD RAIL 5200  2PC  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

17 1500602235 LH + RH COVER SPRING ARM BR. RVZ6830 

18 1500603077 SUPPORT ARM 5200  1.90M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603078 SUPPORT ARM 5200  2.30M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603079 SUPPORT ARM 5200  2.60M XL  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603080 SUPPORT ARM 5200  3.00M RVZ6832 

  1500603081 SUPPORT ARM 5200  3.50-5.00M RVZ6834 

19 1500603082 L.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5200 - 1,90M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603083 L.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5200 - 2,30M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

  1500603084 L.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5200 - 2,60M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

  1500603085 L.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5200 - >3.00M RVZ6836 

20 1500603086 R.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5200  - 1,90M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

 1500603087 R.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5200  - 2,30M   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

 1500603088 R.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5200  - 2,60M  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

 1500603089 R.H. SPRING ARM COMPL. 5200  - >3.00M RVZ6838 

21 1500603099 POSIT. PIECE + TR HOLDER 5200 PLEASE ENQUIRE 

22 1500603090 CENTRAL CLAMP SUPPORT ARM 5200 RVZ6840 

23 1500602327 POSITIONER SPRING ARM - 2PC RVZ6842 

24 1500603091 CONN LEAD RAIL 5200  - 2PC RVZ6844 

 1500603344 LH+RH STOP  SPRING ARM 5200   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

25 1500602811 ROTATION PLATE 5200  / 6200 RVZ6224 

26 1500603092 CLIP SUPPORT ARM 5200  - 2PC RVZ6846 

27 301295 INTEGRATED TENSION ARMS 5200 RVZ6841 

28 1500603166 NOISE REDUCTION 5200 RVZ6847 

29 1500603188 LH + RH END CAP TENSION ARMS 5200  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

30 1500603189 LH + RH ENDCAP MAINHOUSING 5200  12V WH   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

 1500603190 LH + RH ENDC MAINHOUSING 5200  12V ANO  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

 1500603191 LH + RH ENDC MAINHOUSING 5200  12V ANTHR.   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

31 301296 12V MOTOR ASSY 5200  WHITE RVZ6850 

 301297 12V MOTOR ASSY 5200  ANO RVZ6855 

Vendor Code Description RV Supplies Item Code No# 

Thule 5200 Awnings  

https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4860/Product/RVZ6804?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Mainhousing%20End%20Cap%20-%20Anthracite%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4861/Product/RVZ6806?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Lead%20Rail%20End%20Cap%20White%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4862/Product/RVZ6808?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Lead%20Rail%20End%20Cap%20Anodised%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4863/Product/RVZ6810?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Lead%20Rail%20End%20Cap%20Anthranite%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4864/Product/RVZ6812?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20LH%20Endplate%20Assy%20WhiteC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4889/Product/RVZ6818?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20RH%20Endplate%20WhiteC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4892/Product/RVZ6824?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Roller%20Tube%20Spring%20SupportC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4893/Product/RVZ6826?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20LH%20Connection%20Support%20ArmC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4894/Product/RVZ6828?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20RH%20Connection%20Support%20ArmC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4895/Product/RVZ6830?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Cover%20for%20Spring%20Arm%20Bracket%20(Pair)C:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4896/Product/RVZ6832?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Support%20Arm%20for%20300mC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4897/Product/RVZ6834?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Support%20Arm%20for%2035%20to%205.0mC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4898/Product/RVZ6836?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20LH%20Spring%20Arm%20for%2030mC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4899/Product/RVZ6838?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20RH%20Spring%20Arm%20for%2030mC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4900/Product/RVZ6840?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Central%20Clamp%20Support%20-%20ArmsC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4903/Product/RVZ6842?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Spring%20Arm%20Positioner%20-%20HolderC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4904/Product/RVZ6844?ProductName=Thule%20Awning%20Conn%20Lead%20Rail%20for%205200,%206200,%206300%20-%20LH%20&%20RHC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4822/Product/RVZ6224?ProductName=Thule%204900,%205200,%206200%20&%206300%20Awning%20Rotation%20PlateC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4724/Product/RVZ6846?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Arm%20Clip%20SupportC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4902/Product/RVZ6841A?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Integrated%20Tension%20Arms%20V2%20(Pair)C:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4727/Product/RVZ6850?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Motor%20Kit%2012v%20-%20WhiteC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates
https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4728/Product/RVZ6855?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Motor%20Kit%2012v%20-%20AnodisedC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates


32 301298 12V MOTOR ASSY 5200  ANTHR. RVZ6860 

33 1500603196 CRANK PIN 12V  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

34 1500603197 PANEL SET 5200  12V   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

35 1500603198 PLUG & GEAR COVER WHITE  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

 1500603199 PLUG & GEAR COVER ANO   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

 1500603200 PLUG & GEAR COVER ANTHR.  PLEASE ENQUIRE 

36 1500603201 SWITCH 12V MOTOR 5200   PLEASE ENQUIRE  

Vendor Code Description RV Supplies Item Code No# 

Thule 5200 Awnings  

https://rvsupplies.co.nz/shop/product/ID/4729/Product/RVZ6860?ProductName=Thule%205200%20Awning%20Motor%20Kit%2012v%20-%20AnthraciteC:/Users/marketing/Documents/Custom%20Office%20Templates

